
 CartoExploreur 3D - 14/11/2025 15:57:55

Tracé : Flaviac A- Chomerac court-327m D+-GS-226082 91 - 14/11/25
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Distance totale  

Montée  

Descente  

Y Minimum  

Y Moyen  

Y Maximum  

:

:

:

:

:

:

8.265 km

445 m

392 m

144 m

279 m

364 m

Déplacements  

Arrêts  

Heure de début  

Heure de fin  

Amplitude  

:

:

:

:

:

02:43:35

00:00:00

14:52:05

17:35:40

02:43:35


